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National Ranking Report By ALJ Dispositions Per Day Per ALJ
 

FY 2014 (For Reporting Purposes: 09/28/2013 Through 08/29/2014)
 

A ranking of the 164 ODAR hearing offices (including 3 satellite offices) by the average number of hearings 
dispositions per ALJ per day. The average shown will be a combined average for all ALJs working in that 
hearing office. Users will be able determine where a particular hearing office stands among the total with 
respect to this workload category. 

National Ranking Report 
By ALJ Dispositions Per Day Per ALJ 

Fiscal YTD Ending: 08/29/2014
 Workdays: 231 

Click headers to sort in Ascending or Descending order. 

Search: Show 100  entries 

Rank Hearing Office Region ALJ Dispositions Per Day Per ALJ 

1 RIO GRANDE VALLEY TX * 06 3.93 

2 PONCE 02 3.48 

3 HONOLULU 09 2.90 

4 PADUCAH 04 2.89 

5 LOS ANGELES DOWNTOWN 09 2.84 

6 TUCSON 09 2.65 

7 MAYAGUEZ 02 2.58 

8 MT PLEASANT MI 05 2.57 

9 MIDDLESBORO 04 2.56 

10 ALEXANDRIA 06 2.46 



11 MEMPHIS 04 2.45 

12 MONTGOMERY 04 2.44 

12 KINGSPORT 04 2.44 

14 MINNEAPOLIS 05 2.41 

15 WILKES BARRE 03 2.39 

16 PROVIDENCE 01 2.38 

17 SPRINGFIELD MA 01 2.37 

17 MCALESTER 06 2.37 

19 FRANKLIN TN 04 2.35 

20 SEVEN FIELDS 03 2.30 

21 VALPARAISO IN 05 2.29 

22 ST PETERSBURG FL 04 2.28 

23 ORLANDO 04 2.27 

24 TOLEDO OH 05 2.25 

24 SHREVEPORT 06 2.25 

24 JOHNSTOWN 03 2.25 

27 STOCKTON 09 2.24 

27 FARGO 08 2.24 

27 LOUISVILLE 04 2.24 

30 JACKSON 04 2.23 

30 COLUMBIA MO 07 2.23 

30 LITTLE ROCK 06 2.23 

30 HATTIESBURG 04 2.23 

30 ORANGE 09 2.23 



35 LEXINGTON 04 2.22 

35 CHARLESTON WV 03 2.22 

35 FORT WORTH 06 2.22 

35 LANSING 05 2.22 

39 LIVONIA MI 05 2.21 

39 FAYETTEVILLE NC 04 2.21 

39 CHARLOTTE 04 2.21 

39 NEW YORK 02 2.21 

39 SAN BERNARDINO 09 2.21 

44 PHILADELPHIA EAST 03 2.20 

45 LAWRENCE MA 01 2.19 

45 GRAND RAPIDS 05 2.19 

45 PORTLAND OR 10 2.19 

48 HARRISBURG 03 2.18 

48 RICHMOND 03 2.18 

50 FLORENCE 04 2.17 

50 AKRON OH 05 2.17 

52 LAS VEGAS 09 2.16 

53 DALLAS NORTH 06 2.15 

54 BILLINGS 08 2.14 

54 CHARLESTON SC 04 2.14 

54 HOUSTON NORTH 06 2.14 

57 HOUSTON-BISSONNET 06 2.13 

57 CHATTANOOGA 04 2.13 



57 RALEIGH 04 2.13 

60 ROCHESTER 02 2.12 

60 ANCHORAGE AK 10 2.12 

62 MANCHESTER 01 2.11 

62 TAMPA 04 2.11 

62 ALBUQUERQUE 06 2.11 

65 FORT SMITH 06 2.10 

65 COLORADO SPRINGS 08 2.10 

65 WICHITA 07 2.10 

65 GREENVILLE 04 2.10 

69 COLUMBIA SC 04 2.09 

70 ALBANY 02 2.08 

70 OAK PARK 05 2.08 

70 TUPELO 04 2.08 

70 SAN JOSE 09 2.08 

74 SANTA BARBARA 09 2.07 

75 EVANSVILLE 05 2.06 

75 DENVER 08 2.06 

77 DAYTON 05 2.05 

77 INDIANAPOLIS 05 2.05 

77 JERICHO 02 2.05 

77 JACKSONVILLE 04 2.05 

77 MOBILE 04 2.05 



82 PHILADELPHIA 03 2.04 

82 DALLAS DOWNTOWN 06 2.04 

82 SPOKANE 10 2.04 

85 TOPEKA KS 07 2.03 

85 PEORIA 05 2.03 

85 NORFOLK 03 2.03 

85 HUNTINGTON 03 2.03 

85 NEWARK 02 2.03 

90 BOSTON 01 2.02 

90 NASHVILLE 04 2.02 

92 LOS ANGELES WEST 09 2.01 

93 ATLANTA NORTH 04 2.00 

93 METAIRIE 06 2.00 

95 RENO NV 09 1.99 

95 OMAHA 07 1.99 

95 ELKINS PARK 03 1.99 

98 EUGENE 10 1.98 

99 SAN JUAN 02 1.97 

99 TULSA 06 1.97 



62 MANCHESTER 01 2.11

62 TAMPA 04 2.11

62 ALBUQUERQUE 06 2.11

60 ROCHESTER 02 2.12

60 ANCHORAGE AK 10 2.12

57 HOUSTON-BISSONNET 06 2.13

57 CHATTANOOGA 04 2.13

57 RALEIGH 04 2.13

54 BILLINGS 08 2.14

54 CHARLESTON SC 04 2.14

54 HOUSTON NORTH 06 2.14

53 DALLAS NORTH 06 2.15

52 LAS VEGAS 09 2.16

50 FLORENCE 04 2.17

50 AKRON OH 05 2.17

48 HARRISBURG 03 2.18

48 RICHMOND 03 2.18

45 LAWRENCE MA 01 2.19

45 GRAND RAPIDS 05 2.19

45 PORTLAND OR 10 2.19

44 PHILADELPHIA EAST 03 2.20

39 LIVONIA MI 05 2.21

39 FAYETTEVILLE NC 04 2.21



39 CHARLOTTE 04 2.21

39 NEW YORK 02 2.21

39 SAN BERNARDINO 09 2.21

35 LEXINGTON 04 2.22

35 CHARLESTON WV 03 2.22

35 FORT WORTH 06 2.22

35 LANSING 05 2.22

30 JACKSON 04 2.23

30 COLUMBIA MO 07 2.23

30 LITTLE ROCK 06 2.23

30 HATTIESBURG 04 2.23

30 ORANGE 09 2.23

27 STOCKTON 09 2.24

27 FARGO 08 2.24

27 LOUISVILLE 04 2.24

24 TOLEDO OH 05 2.25

24 SHREVEPORT 06 2.25

24 JOHNSTOWN 03 2.25

23 ORLANDO 04 2.27

22 ST PETERSBURG FL 04 2.28

21 VALPARAISO IN 05 2.29

20 SEVEN FIELDS 03 2.30

19 FRANKLIN TN 04 2.35

17 SPRINGFIELD MA 01 2.37



17 MCALESTER 06 2.37

16 PROVIDENCE 01 2.38

15 WILKES BARRE 03 2.39

14 MINNEAPOLIS 05 2.41

12 MONTGOMERY 04 2.44

12 KINGSPORT 04 2.44

11 MEMPHIS 04 2.45

10 ALEXANDRIA 06 2.46

9 MIDDLESBORO 04 2.56

8 MT PLEASANT MI 05 2.57

7 MAYAGUEZ 02 2.58

6 TUCSON 09 2.65

5 LOS ANGELES DOWNTOWN 09 2.84

4 PADUCAH 04 2.89

3 HONOLULU 09 2.90

2 PONCE 02 3.48

1 RIO GRANDE VALLEY TX * 06 3.93
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* Satellite Offices reported separately from their parent office.
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